
De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Romano Salvatore (08/512) 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 0 3 5 4 7 4 8 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fent William (08/1547) 0 0 3 3 4 4 3 8 3 6 4 10 4 8 2 5 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siciliano Massimo (08/1917) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 4 3 1 0 2 5 3 4 1 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruotolo Sabatino (08/1829) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fent Nicola (08/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romano Salvatore 08/512 46 109 2,37

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 53 91 1,72

Fent William 08/1547 39 84 2,15

Siciliano Massimo 08/1917 30 69 2,30

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 26 35 1,35

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 22 33 1,50

Cortese Simone 08/1552 17 29 1,71

Ruotolo Sabatino 08/1829 5 5 1,00

Fent Nicola 08/003 2 1 0,50

Cart_L

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Andreoli Gabriele (08/1817) 4 7 4 7 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 6 3 1 4 4 4 9 4 5 3 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 4 8 2 1 4 10 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 2 2 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0

Mandaglio Andrea (08/1575) 1 1 2 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 7 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 3 4 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 5 1 0 4 2 4 8 2 2 1 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0

Ficetola Gianfranco (08/1883) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Faccini Massimo (08/968) 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Antonello (08/1576) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 1 1 0 0

Montorfano Andrea (08/1775) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0

Gabbetta Alessandro (08/1411) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bologna Stefano (08/263) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreoli Gabriele 08/1817 57 103 1,81

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 45 69 1,53

Mandaglio Andrea 08/1575 40 62 1,55

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 36 40 1,11

Ficetola Gianfranco 08/1883 17 23 1,35

Faccini Massimo 08/968 16 18 1,12

Piscitelli Antonello 08/1576 13 14 1,08

Montorfano Andrea 08/1775 10 11 1,10

Gabbetta Alessandro 08/1411 4 2 0,50

Bologna Stefano 08/263 2 0 0,00

Jackass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Cipriano Michele (08/1777) 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0

Novati Alex (08/1739) 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 1 1 2 3 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0

Cassaro Angelo (08/229) 4 6 2 5 2 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 4 10 1 0 4 9 4 2 2 0 2 5 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0

Narducci Leonardo (08/130) 4 3 2 0 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Sola Roberto (08/1635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cipriano Michele 08/1777 54 83 1,54

Novati Alex 08/1739 42 68 1,62

Marano Stefano 08/1268 47 64 1,36

Cassaro Angelo 08/229 42 56 1,33

Narducci Leonardo 08/130 35 32 0,91

Sola Roberto 08/1635 20 26 1,30



Groseros Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Senia Ivan (08/1132) 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 8 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0

Nascone Dario Federico (08/1427) 2 1 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 7 3 3 2 2 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 0 0 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 0 0

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 3 3 5 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Panetta Nicodemo (08/1428) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 7 3 3 1 1 3 2 0 0 1 2 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Ruggia Ivano (08/1031) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Caccialanza Matteo (08/1262) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Civiello Simone (08/1134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prifti Artan (08/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Senia Ivan 08/1132 38 76 2,00

Nascone Dario Federico 08/1427 46 55 1,20

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 31 49 1,58

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 30 47 1,57

Panetta Nicodemo 08/1428 36 47 1,31

Ruggia Ivano 08/1031 26 28 1,08

Caccialanza Matteo 08/1262 16 22 1,38

Civiello Simone 08/1134 17 7 0,41

Prifti Artan 08/1191 0 0 0,00

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Zuccolotto Luca (08/119) 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 3 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 8 3 5 0 0

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 2 0 2 2 4 11 0 0

Berton Loris (08/604) 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 2 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 8 0 0

Galli Aron (08/999) 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 1 1 2 3 3 6 4 8 3 5 0 0

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 1 2 1 2 6 1 3 0 0

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuccolotto Luca 08/119 50 84 1,68

Borghi Roberto 08/319 47 83 1,77

Berton Loris 08/604 51 70 1,37

Galli Aron 08/999 50 69 1,38

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 22 24 1,09

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 13 11 0,85

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 7 2 0,29

Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 12 3 4 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 0 0 4 3 4 0 2 1 2 0 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 3 0 0

Erbini Antonio (08/622) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Di Vasto Cristian (08/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnani Oscar 08/139 55 99 1,80

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 53 87 1,64

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 29 28 0,97

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 35 28 0,80

Erbini Antonio 08/622 29 23 0,79

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 21 12 0,57

Di Vasto Cristian 08/142 18 9 0,50

F.B.F. VI

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bai Daniele (08/1687) 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 11 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Cozzolino Andrea (08/1686) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Dell'Era Christian (08/1703) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 5 2 0 4 7 0 0

Canali Andrea (08/1689) 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 2 0 0

Bragastini Stefano (08/1685) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Pedrana Marco (08/1688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Tatone Giuseppe (08/1690) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bai Daniele 08/1687 45 116 2,58

Cozzolino Andrea 08/1686 46 104 2,26

Dell'Era Christian 08/1703 42 75 1,79

Canali Andrea 08/1689 27 62 2,30

Bragastini Stefano 08/1685 27 42 1,56

Pedrana Marco 08/1688 24 34 1,42

Tatone Giuseppe 08/1690 13 25 1,92



Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Marino Pietro (08/1782) 4 5 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 1 3 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 6 3 3 4 11 0 0

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 10 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0

Leombruni Elia (08/1595) 4 5 1 3 4 10 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 2 0 3 2 0 0 4 6 1 2 3 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 1 1 3 4 4 2 0 2 3 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 1 2 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 4 1 3 3 2 0 2 1 3 4 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Thomas (08/1831) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marino Pietro 08/1782 53 105 1,98

Vazzola Alex 08/144 54 101 1,87

Leombruni Elia 08/1595 33 51 1,55

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 36 37 1,03

Manzo Michele 08/704 22 28 1,27

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 32 22 0,69

Rocca Daniele 08/562 17 15 0,88

Morabito Thomas 08/1831 9 4 0,44

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giacomo Alessandro (08/1842) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 3 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Porro Riccardo (08/1833) 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 3 2 3 3 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 6 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 4 7 4 10 3 3 2 4 4 7 4 1 0 0 2 0 3 5 4 9 4 8 1 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 4 4 4 7 4 9 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

De Vita Emanuele (08/1855) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giacomo Alessandro 08/1842 45 75 1,67

Porro Riccardo 08/1833 44 65 1,48

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 41 63 1,54

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 38 40 1,05

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 31 33 1,06

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 19 21 1,11

De Vita Emanuele 08/1855 17 10 0,59

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 5 1 0,20


